

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort <u>Mumbai – 400 001</u>

Scrip code:500530

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai – 400 051</u> Scrip code: BOSCHLTD

Bosch Limited Post Box No:3000 Hosur Road, Adugodi Bangalore-560030 Karnataka, India Tel +91 80 67524938 www.bosch.in L85110KA1951PLC000761 Secretarial.Corp@in.bosch.com

02.09.2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub- Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Loss of Share Certificate/s.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received Intimation about loss/misplacement of share certificates, the details of which are given below:

Folio No. & Name of the Shareholders	Certificate Number *	Distinctive Numbers	No of shares Rs.100/-each	Reporting Date
B01639	V0006901	95131 - 95135	5	
Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased)				01.09.2022
Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased)			_	
	Total Shares		5	
Rs. 10/- share certificate number is S000024				1
Folio No. & Name of the Shareholders	Certificate Number*	Distinctive Numbers	No of shares Rs.100/-each	Reporting Date
B02016		3574162 - 3574166		
Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased)	00268545		5	01.09.2022
Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased)				
Sunil Natverlal Bastawala	Total	Shares	5	-
*Rs. 10/- share certificate number is \$000027			Ţ.	
Folio No. & Name of the Shareholders	Certificate Number *		No of shares	Reporting Date
			Rs.100/-each	
B02093	VN004485	726711 - 726715	5	
Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased)				01.09.2022
Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased)				
Sunita Nilesh Bastawala	Total	Shares	5	1
*Rs. 10/- share certificate number is S00002	79 and distinctive number	rs 31336861 – 31336910	for 50 shares.	
Folio No. & Name of the Shareholders	Certificate Number *	Distinctive Numbers	No of shares Rs.100/-each	Reporting Date
M04064	00134822	2920113 - 2920117	5	
Natverlal Manilal (Deceased)	00134823	2920118 - 2920122	5	
Urmila Natverlal (Deceased)				01.09.2022
Sunil Natverlal	Total Shares		10	-

*Rs. 10/- share certificate number is S0001777 and distinctive numbers 31710711 - 31710810 for 100 shares

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholder after complying with the required formalities. You are requested to inform to all your Broker members not to deal in the said share certificate in any manner. We are enclosing herewith, proof of the date of receipt of information by our Registrar & Share transfer Agent. (RTA)

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you. Yours Sincerely, for Bosch Limited,

V.Srinivasan Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

From : NILESH NATVERLAL BASTAWALA Address : 501, Shubham Apartment-2. Nr. Experimental High School, Athwalines Ambika Niketan, Surat-395007, Gujarat Date : 30 /08/2022

23 965630 -K12 4582

Τo,

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Ltd. No.30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560003.

Unit : BOSCH LIMITED.

FOLIO : B01639.

Subject : 1. Transmission share process on legal heir name.

- 2. Duplicate Share process.
- 3. Change of Address.

Shareholder Name : Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased) Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased)

Respected Sir,

We are holding above mentioned shares vide Folio No.B01639. In which first holder my mother namely Urmila Natverlal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 23/10/2020 and joint holder my father namely Natverlal Manilal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 08/07/1997. Therefore please give us transmission share process on legal heir name. For that I have submitted death certificate of both expired person along with this.

In further our share certificate is lost / misplaced by us therefore please give us duplicate share process.

Also our address has been changed therefore please register our new address as above mentioned address in your company record.

For above mentioned process I have submitted herewith my PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD copy and death certificate copy of both deceased person along with this for your reference.

Therefore please give above all process as early as possible.

Thanking you and obliged.



Yours Faithfully Nilesh Naturel

NILESH NATVERLAL BASTAWALA

From : SUNIL NATVERLAL BASTAWALA Address : E-503, Green Enclave Complex, Adajan Road, Navyug College, Surat-395009, Gujarat Date : In 108/2022

Τo,

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Ltd. No.30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560003.

Unit : BOSCH LIMITED.

FOLIO : B02016.

Subject :

- 1. Deletation of First holder name and first Joint holder name.
 - 2. Duplicate Share process.
 - 3. Change of Address.
 - 4. Change of Signature.

Shareholder Name :

Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased) Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased) Sunil Natverlal Bastawala

Respected Sir,

We are holding above mentioned shares vide Folio No.B02016. In which first holder namely Urmila Natverlal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 23/10/2020 and first joint holder namely Natverlal Manilal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 08/07/1997. Therefore please give us first holder and first joint holder name deletation process. For that I have submitted death certificate of both expired person along with this.

In further our share certificate is lost / misplaced by us therefore please give us duplicate share process. My signature has been changed timely therefore please give change of signature process.

Also our address has been changed therefore please register our new address as above mentioned address in your company record.

For above mentioned process I have submitted herewith my PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD copy and death certificate copy of both deceased person along with this for your reference.

Therefore please give above all process as early as possible.

Thanking you and obliged.



Yours Faithfully

Simil Basteenach

SUNIL NATVERLAL BASTAWALA

From : SUNITA NILESH BASTAWALA Address : 501, Shubham Apartment-2, Nr. Experimental High School, Athwalines Ambika Niketan, Surat-395007, Gujarat Date : 30 / 08/2022

To,

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Ltd. No.30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560003.

Unit : BOSCH LIMITED.

FOLIO : B02093.

RECEIVED - 1 SEP 2022 ORD POST/REGD. POST/SPEED POST COURIER / OTHERS

INTEGRATED

BANGALORE - 560 003

Subject :

- 1. Deletation of First holder name and first Joint holder name.
 - 2. Duplicate Share process.
 - 3. Change of Address.
 - 4. Change of Signature.

Shareholder Name :

Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased) Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased) Sunita Nilesh Bastawala

Respected Sir,

We are holding above mentioned shares vide Folio No.B02093. In which first holder namely Natverlal Manilal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 08/07/1997 and first joint holder namely Urmila Natverlal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 23/10/2020. Therefore please give us first holder and first joint holder name deletation process. For that I have submitted death certificate of both expired person along with this.

In further our share certificate is lost / misplaced by us therefore please give us duplicate share process. My signature has been changed timely therefore please give change of signature process.

Also our address has been changed therefore please register our new address as above mentioned address in your company record.

For above mentioned process I have submitted herewith my PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD copy and death certificate copy of both deceased person along with this for your reference.

Therefore please give above all process as early as possible.

Thanking you and obliged.

Yours Faithfully 1st & ind holder Sunita wilest decatted SUNITA NILESH BASTAWALA 3RD holder Sig lallyng

From : Address :

23 965634 - KR 2585 SUNIL NATVERLAL BASTAWALA E-503, Green Enclave Complex, Adajan Road, Navyug College, Surat-395009, Gujarat Date: 30 /08/2022

To,

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Ltd. No.30, Ramana Residency, 4th Cross Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bengaluru - 560003.

BOSCH LIMITED. Unit :

M04064. FOLIO :

BANGALORE - 560 003. RECEIVED - 1 SEP 2022 ORD POST/REGD. POST/SPEED POST COURTER / OTHERS

INTEGRATED

Subject :

- 1. Deletation of First holder name and first Joint holder name.
 - 2. Duplicate Share process.
 - 3. Change of Address.
 - 4. Change of Signature.

Shareholder Name :

Natverlal Manilal Bastawala (Deceased) Urmila Natverlal Bastawala (Deceased) Sunil Natverlal Bastawala

Respected Sir,

We are holding above mentioned shares vide Folio No.M04064. In which first holder namely Natverlal Manilal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 08/07/1997 and first joint holder namely Urmila Natverlal Bastawala was expired at Surat on 23/10/2020. Therefore please give us first holder and first joint holder name deletation process. For that I have submitted death certificate of both expired person along with this.

In further our share certificate is lost / misplaced by us therefore please give us duplicate share process. My signature has been changed timely therefore please give change of signature process.

Also our address has been changed therefore please register our new address as above mentioned address in your company record.

For above mentioned process I have submitted herewith my PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD copy and death certificate copy of both deceased person along with this for your vours Faithfully reference.

Therefore please give above all process as early as possible.

Thanking you and obliged.

Sumil Bastrewaler

SUNIL NATVERLAL BASTAWALA